Port Commission Snapshot

June July August FYTD

City Harbor

Revenue S 12,805.79 S 11,222.60 S 13,914.40 S 134,309.79

Expenses S 2,001.19 S 1,999.74 S 2,279.65 S 33,408.66
Gain / (Loss) S 10,804.60 S 9,222.86 S 11,634.75 $ 100,901.13
Harbor of Refuge

Revenue S 44,746.41 S 38,198.76 S 36,227.73 S 465,888.00

Expenses S 9,775.81 S 9,774.14 S 11,089.70 $ 125,939.37
Gain / (Loss) $ 34,970.60 S 28,424.62 S 25,138.03 $ 339,948.63
Nautical Landings

Revenue S 14,713.34 S 14,675.80 S 14,598.44 S 158,749.94

Expenses S 11,322.05 § 22,628.36 S 8,61445 $ 172,791.50
Gain / (Loss) S 3,391.29 S (7,952.56) § 5,983.99 S (14,041.56)
Smith Harbor

Revenue S 1,484.86 S 1,484.86 S 1,484.86 S 16,333.46

Expenses S 461.24 S 46091 § 52542 § 10,621.76
Gain / (Loss) S 1,023.62 S 1,023.95 S 959.44 $ 5,711.70
Interest Income S 2,351.55 S 2,692.45 S 2,684.07 S 28,158.49
Property Tax Revenue $ - S - $ - $ 116,184.00
Grant Revenue S - S - S 11,200.00 S 41,400.00
Total Gain / (Loss) S 52,541.66 S 33,411.32 S 57,600.28 $ 618,262.39 $ 961,023.66

* This report does not conform to GAAP and is unaudited.




Cash Profit and Loss Statement

City Harbor
Dock Lease
Oyster Tarrifs
Late Payment Penalties

Total City Harbor

Harbor of Refuge

Tarrifs
Oil
Fertilizer
Oyster

Rentals
Daily Dock Rental
Dock Rentals
Dock Leases
Railroad Fee

Late Payment Penalties

Total Harbor of Refuge

Nautical Landings
Dock Rent
Dock Lease
Building Lease
Building Rentals
Washer-Dryer
Miscellaneous
Late Payment Penalties
Auction Proceeds

Total Nautical Landings

Smith Harbor
Rent
Late Payment Penalties

Total Smith Harbor

Interest Income

Property Tax Revenue

Grant Revenue

Total Income

* This report does not conform to GAAP and is unaudited.

June July August FYTD
S 12,805.79 $ 11,222.60 $ 13,91440 § 134,268.83
S - S - S - S -
S A S - S - S 40.96
$ 12,805.79 $ 11,222.60 $ 13,914.40 $  134,309.79
S 445519 $ 4,140.16 $ 462431 § 51,645.54
S 8,795.52 $ 2,516.15 S . S 64,825.93
S - S - S - S -
$ -
S 8,250.00 ¢ 8,200.00 $ 9,100.00 $ 97,675.00
S - S - S - S -
$ 22,245.70 S 22,245.70 S 21,393.99 § 240,535.35
S 1,00000 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,000.00 S 11,000.00
$ - $ 96.75 $ 109.43 S 206.18
$ 44,746.41 $ 38,198.76 $ 36,227.73 $  465,888.00
$ 47.25 $ 1575 § 34870 §$ 899.95
S 6,549.80 S 6,568.70 S 6,251.60 $ 70,026.03
S 7,998.14 $ 7,998.14 § 7,998.14 § 86,892.39
S - S - S - S -
S - S - $ - S 289.50
S - S - S - S -
S 118.15 S 93.21 S - S 642.07
S - S - S - S -
$ 14,713.34  § 14,675.80 $ 14,598.44 $§  158,749.94
S 1,48486 S 1,484.86 S 1,484.86 S 16,333.46
S -
S 1,484.86 S 1,484.86 S 1,484.86 S 16,333.46
$ 2,351.55 §$ 2,692.45 $ 2,684.07 $ 28,158.49
S - S - S - 3 116,184.00
S - $ - S 11,200.00 $ 41,400.00
$ 76,101.95 § 68,274.47 $ 80,109.50 ¢  961,023.66




Cash Profit and Loss Statement

City Harbor
Overhead Allocation
R&M Infrastructure
R&M Building
Contracted Services
Total City Harbor

Harbor of Refuge
Overhead Allocation
Electricity
R&M Infrastructure
Contracted Services

Total Harbor of Refuge

Nautical Landings
Overhead Allocation
Cable & Internet
R&M Building
R&M Infrastructure
R&M Furniture & Equip
Cleaning & Janitorial
Lighting & Decoration
Contracted Services
Windstorm Insurance
Flood Insurance
Electricity
Telephone
Water
Landscaping
R&M Impravement OTB

Total Nautical Landings

Smith Harbor
Overhead Allocation
Contracted Services

Total Smith Harbor

Total Expenses

Operating Cash Flow

CE- Land & Improvements
CE - Buildings

CE - Infrastructure
Dredging

Transfer Out Fund 310
Transfer Out Fund 322

Net Cash Flow

* This report does not conform to GAAP and is unaudited.

June July August FYTD

S 2,001.19 § 1,999.74 $ 2,27965 $  24,933.66
S S S - S - S -

S . $ - $ - 5 -

S - S - $ - $ 8,475.00
$ 2,001.19 § 1,999.74 $ 2,279.65 $  33,408.66
$ 9,406.90 $ 9,400.07  $ 10,715.82 $  117,204.18
S 36891 $ 374.07 § 37388 § 3,735.19
$ - $ - $ - $ -

S - $ - $ - S 5,000.00
$ 9,775.81 § 977414 $  11,089.70 $ 125,939.37
S 3,859.58 $ 3,856.78 §$ 4,396.62 $  48,087.97
S 13156 S 263.12  $ 13156 $ 1,427.67
S 1,485.54 $ 6,34458 975.00 S 25,128.62
$ - 5 - $ - $ 2,538.32
$ - $ - $ . $ 1,423.29
S 79.72  §$ 837.58 § 639.60 S 7,054.58
S - S 1,281.36  $ = $ 1,281.36
$ 3,96894 $ 29394 § 29394 $  29,526.16
S - $ - $ - $  21,196.52
S - S - $ - $ 2,380.00
$ 1,531.24 8§ 1,93215 $ 1,949.46 S 18,491.26
$ 4023  $ 540.61 $ 22827 § 2,430.06
$ 22524 § 523.24 $ - $ 4,163.35
S - S - $ - $ -

S : $ 6,755.00 § - S 7,662.34
$ 11,322.05 $ 2262836 $ 8,61445 $§ 172,791.50
S 461.24 S 46091 S 52542 S 5,746.76
$ - $ - S - $ 4,875.00
$ 461.24 $ 46091 ¢ 52542 $  10,621.76
$ 2356029 $ 3486315 $  22,509.22 $ 342,761.29
$ 5254166 $ 3341132 $ 57,60028 $ 618,262.37
S - S 11,200.00 $ 9,80000 $  26,000.00
$ - $ - S - $ 9,750.00
S - s - $ 24197925 $ 241,979.25
$ - $ - S - S -

S : $ 63,280.00 . $  126,560.00
S - S 66,888.00 S - S  133,776.00
$ 5254166 $ (107,956.68) $ (194,178.97) $  80,197.10 $ 880,826.54




PORT COMMISSION MONTHLY OVERHEAD

Personnel Services S 13,057.86
Techonology Equipment S -
Office S 406.81
Travel & Training S -
Fuel S -
General safety and tools S -
Non -Capitalized Assets S -
Dues & Subscriptions S -
Advertising & Legal Notice S 392.75
Public & Employee Relations S -
Audit Fees S -
Health & Fitness S -
Legal - Regular S -
General Liability Ins. S -
R & M Vehicles S -
Vehicle Leases S -
Administrative costs S 1,860.08
Total S 15,717.50
% allocation Allocation amount
City Harbor 12.72% S 1,999.74
Harbor of Refuge 59.81% S 9,400.07
Nautical Landings 24.54% S 3,856.78
Smith Harbor 293% S 460.91
100.00% $ 15,717.50




10§ 000°0Z TS JO JUBWSSINGIIBI PAAIBIBL I
4o} 3uisauidug sapnpul Junowe SIYL ‘v0s p

‘P3Ypneun sj pue dyyo 03 Wiojuod Jou saop podai sy %

‘0Tz pund Ul 33uejeq puny aanedau ay3 paonpal YIYm £202/52/40 Uo Jueln yaa sy

*pied Ajny uaaq sey 3eys 0oy 0 o uoneaydde 1N -D9ad pue ‘000°0t$ 10} 191EM)RAIG
ung Aq pasinquwiai aq 03 T pun4 ul duejeq puny aanesdsu ay3 sjuasasdal Junowe SIYL Ty

- 3 leloy
- $ sjuswAed puog Sululeway sz/pz A4 T
sjuawAed puog Suiujeway
00°000'29T S lelop
00°000'£9T $ UBIAI 3JIIPIIM 18 SHlJed Sexa) T
s193f04d Juawanosdwj |elide) payaspng
SL'8LT'vET $ lelop
SL'T8I'E0T S  ST6L6'TYT $ oozot'syy  $ dleday sa1emyealg dwey jeog 1N uonINIISUO) YKIQ 20T00-SC
00962’ $ 00v0LTE S 0000001 S Sunaauiu3 Jazemealg 3uuaauidug euopip 9€000-5¢
00°008'cZ $  0000Z'Ts $  00°000'SL $  $S920y d1|qnd JuoijIalep umoumog 3uuPauduy elopIp Zr000-52
:O_wn_._umwﬂ 13loig J03d2843U0) 49p4Q dsel #0d
m:_tcmwmazo PaAI=IBY paiapi0 muucmgn_r::u:m jusuun)
CV'EI8'BEL  $  S0'E89'€ES6 S 9L°/SE'TeS S §19ssy yse) 3uipug [ejoy
89'707°16 S 69'UT'T6 $ (9e9g0TT) (zz€ 8 01€) spund aa1as 3930
T+ (00 70¥°59) S (0o0'00£'9s) $  (00°00£'9%) S s322f01d 104 0TZ puny
LO'€TS'STO S  6¥'v98TI9 $ vrooz'sos S 31807 spuawjuany)
L9'66V°L6 S [8'SPE'90E S  89'EVe'0sE  § ysed Supuy
SZ/1€/8 J0 sy S20Z/1€/L jo sy S20Z/1€/S jo sy S13ssy yse) Suipugy

sjuswiAed puog 3 ‘dd pe198png ‘s@aueIqUINOUT ‘Yse)



9-08-2025 2:20 pM DETAIL LISTING

PAGE: 1

FUND : 504-PORT & HARBORS FUND PERIOD TO USE: Aug-2025 THRU Aug-2025

DEPT : N/A SUPPRESS ZEROS ACCOUNTS: 111.21 THRU 112.11.6001
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION====—=VEND INV/PO/JE # NOTE AMOUNT BALANCE

111.21 CLAIM ON CONS CASH

BEGINNING BALANCE 306,345.87
8/01/25 7/22 RO0633 DEPOSIT-DRAFTS 00214 PAYMENT 12,676.77 319,022,.64
8/01/25 7/29 U36077 M-UTILITY SYS 37259 BILLING ZONE 99 REGULAR 266.70 319,289.34
8/01/25 7/29 U36078 DEPOSIT 37260 DRAFT POSTING 5,113.82 324,403.16
8/01/25 8/04 RO0643 DEPOSIT 00222 ACH PAYMENT 6,063.90 330,467.06
8/01/25 8/04 U36118 DEPOSIT 14302 DAILY RECEIPT POSTING 342.30 330,809.36
8/01/25 8/04 U36119 DEPOSIT 14289 DAILY RECEIPT POSTING 241.50 331,050.86
8/01/25 8/04 R00645 DEPOSIT 00223 ACH PAYMENT 747.49 331,798.35
8/01/25 8/04 U36126 DEPOSIT 37305 DAILY RECEIPT POSTING 367.50CR 331,430.85
8/01/25 7/29 A52103 TRANSFER 11781 504-703 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 4,446.21CR 326,984.64
8/04/25 8/05 R00647 DEPOSIT 14305 PAYMENT 417.75 327,402.39
8/04/25 8/05 51028 DEPOSIT 14305 DATILY CASH POSTING B8/04/2025 112.45 327,514.84
8/04/25 8/05 U36129 DEPOSIT 14305 DAILY RECEIPT POSTING 374.85 327,889.69
8/05/25 8/06 R00650 DEPOSIT 14310 PAYMENT 1,398.46 329,288.15
8/08/25 8/11 C51076 DEPOSIT 14332 DAILY CASH POSTING 8/08/2025 126.00 329,414.15
8/08/25 8/11 U36162 DEPOSIT 14332 DAILY RECEIPT POSTING 342.30 329,756.45
8/11/25 8/12 R0O0651 DEPOSIT 14335 PAYMENT 2,881.13 332,637.58
8/12/25 8/12 A52461 TRANSFER 11798 504-703 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 4,571.16CR 328,066.42
8/14/25 8/14 A52852 TRANSFER 11804 504-703 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 255,233.63CR 72,832.79
8/19/25 8/20 C51156 DEPOSIT 14370 DAILY CASH POSTING 8/19/2025 11,310.25 84,143.04
8/20/25 8/21 R00704 DEPOSIT 14375 PAYMENT 815.71 84,958.75
8/20/25 8/21 C51161 DEPOSIT 14375 DAILY CASH POSTING 8/20/2025 5,974.31 90,933.06
8/21/25 8/22 U36224 DEPOSIT 14381 DAILY RECEIPT POSTING 133.35 91,066.41
8/25/25 8/25 U36236 M-UTILITY SYS 37437 DEMAND DEP-RTN 30.00CR 91,036.41
8/25/25 8/25 U36237 M-UTILITY SYS 37438 DEMAND DEP-RTN 241.50CR 90,794.91
8/27/25 8/28 R0O0706 DEPOSIT 14406 PAYMENT 7,750.00 98,544.91
8/27/25 9/03 R00708 DEPOSIT 00241 ACH PAYMENT 9,575.18 108,120.09
8/27/25 8/27 A53076 TRANSFER 11821 504-703 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 955.96CR 107,164.13
8/29/25 9/02 U36282 DEPOSIT 14408 DAILY RECEIPT POSTING 176.40 107,340.53
8/29/25 9/02 U36290 DEPOSIT 14428 DAILY RECEIPT POSTING 342.30 107,682.83
8/29/25 8/26 A52879 TRANSFER 11816 504-703 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 4,673.03CR 103,009.80
8/31/25 8/28 B51215 21511 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES JE# 030171 766.75 103,776.55
8/31/25 8/28 B51215 21511 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES JE# 030171 22,551.17 126,327.72
8/31/25 8/28 B51215 21511 ADMINISTRATIVE FEES JE# 030171 25,178.00CR 101,149.72
8/31/25 9/03 B51276 Misc 000000 21516 INTEREST EARNED JE# 030205 35.49 101,185.21
8/31/25 9/03 AS53141 TRANSFER 11825 504-703 A/P REIMBURSEMEN 3,685.54CR 97,499.67
S===——=——==—= AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 90,536.33 CR: 299,382.53CR 208,846.20CR
112.11.6001 INVESTMENTS-LOGIC
BEGINNING BALANCE 612,864.49
8/31/25 9/03 B51269 Interest000000 21514 LOGIC INTEREST EARNED JE# 030198 2,648.58 615,513.07
AUGUST ACTIVITY DB: 2,648.58 CR: .00 2,648.58




